
35 B—Tα

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXIV.—ROADS—continued.

ItemItem 19 1-12.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
£ £

488488 I
489
490
49L
492
493
494
495 :
496
497
498

409
500
501 I
502
503

504.

505

506
507
508

509
510!
511
512
513!
514 '515

516
517
518

r>19

520 i
521 J522 ,
523

524
525
526
527

528

529
530
881 ,
532
533 I

VOTE No. 112—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Great South Road (Huntly Town Waikato
District). (£1 for £2), (on account
of £1,000)

Henderson's to Kohunga (£1 for £1) Kaglan
Hunt Road (£1 for £1)
Huntly to Kahuruhuru ... ,,
Huntly to Pukemiro ■•• ,,
Huntly to Rangiriri West ... ,,
KaipoFlat(Onewhero),(£lfor£l)
Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream Manukau
Kelsey's to Port Waikato ... Raglan
Koheroa ... Manukau
Koheroa Parish (access to Sec- Manukau and

tion 55) Waikato j
Kopuku Stream Bridge ... Waikato
Mangapiko to Mangatea ... „
Mangapiko Valley (£50, £1 for £1)
Mangatea Road ... „
Matahuru Valley to Mangapiko „

Valley
Mauku to Drury-Waiuku Road (£1 Manukau

for£l)
Maungatawhiri Stream to Maunga- „

tangi Stream (£1 for £1)
Morgan Road (£l for £1) ... Raglan
Morrison ltoad (£1 tor £1) ... „
Murray River Bank Road (£1 for „

£1), (on account of £900)
McGuire Road (£1 for £1)
Mclnnes Road (Maramarua), (£2 Waikato

for £1)
McKinnon Road ... Raglan
McPherson Road ... Waikato ■■
Ness Valley (£1 for £1) ... Manukau
Ngaruawahia to Huntly West . Raglan
Ohinevvai Railway-station toNgarua Waikato

Block (£55, £1 for £1), (on ac-
count of £1,650)

Onewhero (on account of £700) ... Raglan
Opaheke Main Road ... Manukau
Otaua to Akaaka (£1 for £2), (on

account of £400)
Otaua to Maioro (£1 for £2), (on „

account of £600)
Otau Parish (Sections 6 and 94) ... „
Otorowheao Trig. Road ■

_ Raglan
Paerata Railway-station to Druri ' Manukau

Waiuku Road (£1 for £1)
Pakington to Main Road (£150, £1 „

for £1), (on account of £500)
Palmer's Hill ... Raglan
Panuatairi Creek Bridge Manukau
Paparimu to Maungatawhiri ... „
Patumahoe to Drury, via Wood- „

house Hill
Patumahoe Township roads (£1 for „

£1)
Patumahoe to Waiau ... Manukau
Patumahoe to Waiuk.u-DruryRoad „
Pilgrim's Road ... ... >»
Pollok Main Road ... >>
Priest's Road (£1 for £1) ... » I

100

35
100
180
100
100
100
150
200
45

150

400
L00
100
100
100
.-)()

150

100
100

:?60

100
80

100
50
50

100
100

200
100
100

200

100
100
100

250

300
150
150
50

500

200
150
50

100
50


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

