Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

Item			1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 112—continued.		£	£
ļ	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Auckland Road District—continued.			
48 8	Great South Road (Huntly Town	Waikato	100	
	District). (£1 for £2), (on account			
100	of £1,000)	Ragian	35	
489 490	Henderson's to Kohunga (£1 for £1) Hunt Road (£1 for £1)	Ragian	100	
491	Huntly to Kahuruhuru	"	180	
492	Huntly to Pukemiro	,,	100	
493	Huntly to Rangiriri West	,,	100	
494	Kaipo Flat (Onewhero), (£1 for £1)	, ,	100	
495	Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream	Manukau	150	
496	Kelsey's to Port Waikato	Raglan	200 45	
497 498	Koheroa Parish (access to Sec-	Manukau Manukau and	150	
490	tion 55)	Waikato	200	
499	Kopuku Stream Bridge	Waikato	400	
500	Mangapiko to Mangatea)) :	100	
501	Mangapiko Valley (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	100	
502	Mangatea Road	,,	100	
503	Matahuru Valley to Mangapiko	,,	100	
504	Valley Mauku to Drury-Waiuku Road (£1 for £1)	Manukau	50	1
505	Maungatawhiri Stream to Maunga-	,,	150	
000	tangi Stream (£1 for £1)	"	Ì	
506	Morgan Road (£1 for £1)	Raglan	100	
50?	Morrison Road (£1 for £1)	**	100	
50 8	Murray River Bank Road (£1 for	,,	360	
	£1), (on account of £900)	1	100	
509	McGuire Road (£1 for £1)	Waikato	80	
510	McInnes Road (Maramarua), (£2 for £1)	Waikato	. 30	•
511	McKinnon Road	Raglan	100	
512	McPherson Road	Waikato 1	50	
513	Ness Valley (£1 for £1)	Manukau	50	
514	Ngaruawahia to Huntly West	Raglan	100	
515	Ohinewai Railway-station to Ngarua Block (£55, £1 for £1), (on account of £1,650)	Waikato	100	
516	Onewhero (on account of £700)	Raglan	200	
517	Opaheke Main Road	Manukau	100	
518	Otaua to Akaaka (£1 for £2), (on	,,	100	
519	account of £400) Otaua to Maioro (£1 for £2), (on	,,	200	,
520	account of £600) Otau Parish (Sections 6 and 94)		100	*
521	Otorowheao Trig. Road	Raglan	100	
522	Paerata Railway-station to Drury- Waiuku Road (£1 for £1)	* Manukau	100	
52 3	Pakington to Main Road (£150, £1 for £1), (on account of £500)	n De alam	250	
524	Palmer's Hill	Raglan Manukau	300 1 5 0	
525 526	Panuatairi Creek Bridge	·	150	
527	Paparimu to Maungatawhiri Patumahoe to Drury, via Woodhouse Hill	"	50	
52 8	Patumahoe Township roads (£1 for £1)	"	500	
52 9	Patumahoe to Waiau	Manukau	200	
530	Patumahoe to Waiuku-Drury Road	,,	150 50	
531 530	Pilgrim's Road	,,	100	
532 533	Pollok Main Road Priest's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	•